
Scarborough
Public Schools
Important Update - December 11, 2020

Links to Our Schools

Access to Meals during Fully Remote Learning
Breakfast and lunch meal packs will be available for all students for
Monday and Tuesday's fully remote days, thanks to the support of
our Food Services program and the federal waiver that was granted
by the USDA for the 2020-2021 school year.



Storm packs will be available for pickup for any student K-12. Pickup
will take place at the High School on Monday, December 14, 2020.
Please let us know by Sunday, December 13, 2020 if your family
would like to pick up breakfast and lunch for your child by
contacting food@scarboroughschools.org or by calling 730-4700.
There will be two lunches and two breakfasts prepared for anyone
who places an order in advance. Delivery can be also arranged for
anyone as needed.
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Blue Point Eight Corners Pleasant Hill

Wentworth Middle School High School

Services & Information


Spec. Services | Alison Marchese, amarchese@scarboroughschools.org

Transportation | Sarah Redmond, sredmond@scarboroughschools.org
Food Services | Peter Esposito, pesposito@scarboroughschools.org
Athletics & Activities | Mike LeGage, mlegage@scarboroughschools.org
Curriculum I Monique Culbertson, mculbertson@scarboroughschools.org

Community Services | Todd Souza, tsouza@scarboroughmaine.org

Tech Support
For technology assistance with SPS student laptops, please send a message to
techsupport@scarboroughschools.org and someone from Technology will be in touch to assist you.

Facebook @scarbmeschools
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